
Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A1 135916101068 NILTON ALVES LAMIN JUNIOR RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 20.00 25.00 15/11/1987 3 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A1 135401201270 EMILLY OSWALDO BATISTA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 07/03/2000 4 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A2 135615204122 MARTA MARIA DA SILVA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 60.00 35.00 25.00 18/11/1991 4 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A2 135773700537 JOSIELE DE OLIVEIRA CORREIA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 40.00 10.00 08/08/1986 5 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A2 135830602906 JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA MAXIMO AGUIAR RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 13/10/1992 6 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A2 135754605049 CHELLY RAIANE LOBÃO PIRES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 20/03/2000 7 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A2 135914603779 LUIZ ANDRÉ PEREIRA DE MOURA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 28/08/1988 8 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A2 135354803234 JAQUELINE HELENA DOS SANTOS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 19/09/1992 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135411505364 VICTOR HIGOR DIAS MEIRELES FERREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 30.00 10.00 16/12/2000 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135560703771 BRUNA CRISTINA ALMEIDA JESUS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 28/05/1988 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135456501278 JULIA BERTOLDO MARTINS DE BARROS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 24/12/2000 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135266804100 THAIS DA SILVA THOMAZ GLÓRIA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 22/03/1997 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135933705401 ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 20/01/1965 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135534703629 BIANCA APARECIDA COUTINHO RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 22/08/1995 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135340502717 BARBARA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 30.00 25.00 5.00 10/05/2002 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135678305425 RAILA SANT ANA RODRIGUES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 20.00 15.00 5.00 14/06/1982 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 1-A2 135313305041 LUCIANO RAMOS BATISTA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 20.00 10.00 10.00 02/01/1999 18 Aguardando Reclassificação
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Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 1-A4 135686503129 ANA CLARA GUIMARÃES RAYOL RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 17/02/2000 4 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A4 135019404586 MARCELINO RODRIGUES FERREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 24/05/1976 5 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A4 135119305392 TAMARA CRISTINA PEREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 20/08/1991 6 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 1-A4 135119702866 ARTHUR MIGUEL GONÇALVES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 10/12/2000 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 2-B2 135454404812 JOCIMARA SILVIA MATA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 07/03/1984 4 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 2-B2 135974203653 CAIO CÉSAR PINHEIRO GONÇALVES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 29/03/2003 5 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo 2-B2 135475503089 LETICIA ALVES DE SOUZA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 30.00 10.00 02/08/1998 6 CLASSIFICADO

Grupo Inscrição Nome Código Curso Turno Pontos Port. Mat. Nasc. Class. Situação

Grupo 3 135973205032 BRUNO LUCIO DA SILVA VIEIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 30/10/1989 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135830602906 JOSE LUIZ DA SILVA MAXIMO AGUIAR RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 13/10/1992 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135441004114 AGNES DA COSTA DOS SANTOS CORDEIRO RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 11/11/1996 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135686503129 ANA CLARA GUIMARÃES RAYOL RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 17/02/2000 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135754605049 CHELLY RAIANE LOBÃO PIRES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 35.00 15.00 20/03/2000 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135019404586 MARCELINO RODRIGUES FERREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 24/05/1976 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135974203653 CAIO CÉSAR PINHEIRO GONÇALVES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 50.00 30.00 20.00 29/03/2003 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135914603779 LUIZ ANDRÉ PEREIRA DE MOURA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 28/08/1988 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135354803234 JAQUELINE HELENA DOS SANTOS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 35.00 10.00 19/09/1992 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135928104914 THIAGO HENRIQUE DA SILVA BATISTA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 30.00 15.00 13/02/1995 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135724101542 ELAINE CRISTINA ROSA DE FREITAS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 20.00 25.00 09/09/1987 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135916101068 NILTON ALVES LAMIN JUNIOR RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 45.00 20.00 25.00 15/11/1987 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135965400827 CAMILA JODJAHN DE CARVALHO RODRIGUES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 35.00 5.00 12/03/1992 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135877000489 FLAVIA MARIA FERREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 30.00 10.00 27/12/1989 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135475503089 LETICIA ALVES DE SOUZA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 30.00 10.00 02/08/1998 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135411505364 VICTOR HIGOR DIAS MEIRELES FERREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 30.00 10.00 16/12/2000 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135560703771 BRUNA CRISTINA ALMEIDA JESUS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 28/05/1988 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135119305392 TAMARA CRISTINA PEREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 20/08/1991 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135401201270 EMILLY OSWALDO BATISTA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 07/03/2000 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135456501278 JULIA BERTOLDO MARTINS DE BARROS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 40.00 25.00 15.00 24/12/2000 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135750304089 LANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 30.00 5.00 24/07/2000 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135470900742 THIAGO ALVES DE SOUZA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 25/02/1985 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135263501337 GABRIEL FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA CHAVES CARVALHO RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 27/01/1997 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135266804100 THAIS DA SILVA THOMAZ GLÓRIA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 22/03/1997 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135119702866 ARTHUR MIGUEL GONÇALVES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 25.00 10.00 10/12/2000 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135525704248 LEONARDO MATHEUS COSTA ALVES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 20.00 15.00 21/08/1996 43 Aguardando Reclassificação



Grupo 3 135933705401 ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 20/01/1965 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135534703629 BIANCA APARECIDA COUTINHO RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 35.00 15.00 20.00 22/08/1995 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135340502717 BARBARA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 30.00 25.00 5.00 10/05/2002 46 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135678305425 RAILA SANT ANA RODRIGUES RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 20.00 15.00 5.00 14/06/1982 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135238101048 JOSIMARA CRISTIAN DO NASCIMENTO RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 20.00 15.00 5.00 20/06/1983 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

Grupo 3 135313305041 LUCIANO RAMOS BATISTA RES–001 Segurança do Trabalho Noite 20.00 10.00 10.00 02/01/1999 49 Aguardando Reclassificação


